Select State:  Texas

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator ID &

11272 - LAVACA PIPELINE CO

13120 - NATURAL GAS
PIPELINE CO OF AMERICA
(KMI)

18156 - SEADRIFT PIPELINE
CORP

19160 - TENNESSEE GAS
PIPELINE COMPANY

19235 - TEXAS EASTERN
TRANSMISSION, LP (SPECTRA
ENERGY PARTNERS, LP)

19570 - TRANSCONTINENTAL
GAS PIPE LINE COMPANY

19730 - TRUNKLINE GAS CO

25146 - EQUISTAR
CHEMICALS, L.P.

26086 - SEADRIFT PIPELINE
CORP

30782 - HARVEST MIDSTREAM
COMPANY

30829 - ENTERPRISE CRUDE
PIPELINE LLC

31130 - DCP MIDSTREAM

31371 - BUCKEYE
DEVELOPMENT & LOGISTICS,
LLC

31451 - KINDER MORGAN
TEXAS PIPELINE CO

v Select County:

Person To Contact

David Gaskamp (Sr.
Production Supervisor)

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Roger Smith (Public
Awareness/Security
Specialist)

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Dwayne Teschendorf
(Specialist Engineer)

Katy Rich (Director - GIS )

Nathan Hlavaty (Director -
Interstate Regulatory
Compliance)

Matthew Cesarz
(TECHNICAL MANAGER)

Roger Smith (Public
Awareness/Security
Specialist)

Stephen Whiteley
(Regulatory Compliance
Manager)

0

Michael Eismont (GIS
Regulatory Analyst)

Claudia Pankowski
(Director, Regulatory
Compliance)

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Jackson

Entity To
Contact

Public
Awareness
Department

Contact Address

PO Box 769 103
Fannin Rd, Point
Comfort, TX 77978

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

PO Box 186 ,
Seadrift, TX 77983

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

5400 Westheimer
Ct, Houston, TX
77056

1 WILLIAMS
CENTER , Tulsa, OK
74172

1300 Main Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

16055 SPACE
CENTER BLVD, STE
350, HOUSTON, TX
77062

PO Box 186 ,
Seadrift, TX 77983

1111 Travis Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

P.O. Box 4324 ,
Houston, TX 77210

370 17th St. Suite
2500, Denver, CO
80202

Five TEK Park 9999
Hamilton Blvd.,
Breinigsville, PA
18031

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

Phone / Fax / Email

Phone: (361) 987-9803 Fax: Email:
davidgaskamp@ftpc.fpcusa.com

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (361) 553-3189 Fax: (361) 553-3122
Email: smithrp@dow.com

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (713) 627-5573 Fax: Email:
Dwayne.Teschendorf@enbridge.com

Phone: (918) 573-5230 Fax: Email:
Katy.Rich@williams.com

Phone: (713) 857-5479 Fax: (713) 989-1188
Email: nathan.hlavaty@energytransfer.com

Phone: (281) 709-0626 Fax: Email:
matthew.cesarz@lyb.com

Phone: (361) 553-3189 Fax: (361) 553-3122
Email: smithrp@dow.com

Phone: (713) 289-2400 Fax: Email:
swhiteley@hilcorp.com

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

Phone: (303) 605-1969 Fax: Email:
meismont@dcpmidstream.com

Phone: (610) 904-4113 Fax: Email:
CPankowski@buckeye.com

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com



31454 - NUSTAR LOGISTICS,
L:P.

31618 - ENTERPRISE
PRODUCTS OPERATING LLC

31728 - GULF SOUTH PIPELINE
COMPANY, LP

32099 - ENERGY TRANSFER
COMPANY

32541 - COPANO NGL
SERVICES (MARKHAM), LLC

32582 - LIBERTY PIPELINE
GROUP, LLC

32606 - BOARDWALK FIELD
SERVICES, LLC

32678 - KINDER MORGAN
CRUDE AND CONDENSATE
LLC

4900 - KINDER MORGAN
TEJAS PIPELINE

4906 - EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE
co

5304 - FLORIDA GAS
TRANSMISSION CO

Wes Gore (VP GM
Operations)

() Public
Awareness
Department

Ruth Redmon (DOT
Compliance Analyst Sr)

Danny Nichols (Director-
Intratstate Reg Compliance)

REJI GEORGE
(DIRECTOR-
ENGINEERING )

Nancy Schubert (Sr
GIS/CAD Specialist)

Ruth Redmon (DOT
Compliance Analyst Sr)

BUZZ FANT (DIRECTOR-
COMPLIANCE/CODE ST)

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Gautam Singh (Geospatial
Systems and Graphics
Supervisor)

Nathan Hlavaty (Director -
Interstate Regulatory
Compliance)

410 S. Padre Island
Drive Suite 200,
Corpus Christi, TX
78405

P.O. Box 4324 ,
Houston, TX 77210

10327 Gaslight Way ,
Louisville, KY 40299

1300 Main Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

1001 LOUISIANA
Suite 1000, Houston,
TX 77002

1200 Smith Street
Suite 2300, Houston,
TX 77002

10327 Gaslight Way ,
Louisville, KY 40299

1001 Louisiana St
Suite 1000,
HOUSTON, TX
77002

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

22777 Springwoods
Village Parkway E3
4A 611, Spring, TX

77389

1300 Main Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (800) 481-0038 Fax: Email:
wes.gore@nustarenergy.com

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

Phone: (502) 287-3112 Fax: (502) 491-4255
Email: Ruth.Redmon@bwpmlip.com

Phone: (713) 989-7232 Fax: Email:
Danny.Nichols@Energytransfer.com

Phone: (713) 420-5433 Fax: (303) 984-3048
Email: reji_george@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (713) 621-9547 Fax: (888) 275-4490
Email: nancy.schubert@copano.com

Phone: (502) 287-3112 Fax: (502) 491-4255
Email: Ruth.Redmon@bwpmlip.com

Phone: (713) 369-9454 Fax: (303) 984-3048
Email: buzz_fant@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (832) 625-8965 Fax: Email:
gautam.singh@exxonmaobil.com

Phone: (713) 857-5479 Fax: Email:
nathan.hlavaty@energytransfer.com



